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Women / XB / JrA2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Hammer171
Golden Grip

9.700 9.700 9.3009.750 38.450
4 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Jenna Pierce318
Elevate Gymnastics

9.800 9.600 9.0009.800 38.200
1T 2T 1 8T 2 

2 

Savanna Westbrook483
Impact

9.800 9.450 9.2009.350 37.800
1T 5T 9* 4T 3T

3T

Aubrey Matteson237
NE Texas 

9.750 9.400 9.3009.350 37.800
3 8 9* 2T 3T

3T

Sawyer Southern320
Elevate Gymnastics

9.100 9.600 9.3509.600 37.650
10 2T 3T 1 5 

5 

Kayleigh Allen329
Texas Dynasty

9.500 9.350 9.1509.450 37.450
5 9 6T 6 6 

6 

Claire Bang509
All 4

9.350 9.500 9.0009.500 37.350
6T 4 5 8T 7 

7 

Ainsley Cano220
SCG

9.300 9.450 9.0509.400 37.200
8T 5T 8 7 8 

8 

Sophie Tallas349
Texas Dynasty

9.350 9.450 8.8009.200 36.800
6T 5T 14 12 9 

9 

Bryn Watts292
WOGA

9.300 8.900 9.2009.300 36.700
8T 13 11T 4T 10 

10 

Audra Smith287
WOGA

8.950 9.300 8.7009.450 36.400
13 10 6T 13 11 

11 

Scarlett Scott348
Texas Dynasty

9.000 9.100 8.9009.300 36.300
11T 11 11T 11 12 

12 

Payton Scott508
Platinum Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 8.6009.250 35.900
11T 12 13 14 13 

13 

Ana Arreola136
Zenith

8.300 8.750 9.0009.600 35.650
15 14 3T 8T 14 

14 

McKinley Hangen139
Zenith

8.400 8.600 8.2009.100 34.300
14 15 15 15 15 

15 
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